Technical Specification
Front Cylinder Press Brake
Model Capacity Worktable
Length
Pules
Distance
Throat
Depth Stroke Max.Open Power Weight Dimension
TYPE Ton (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (Kw) (kg.) L x W x H(mm)
40T/2200 40 2200 1850 230 100 320 5.5 2750 2200 x 1200 x 1910
40T/2500 40 2500 1850 230 100 320 5.5 3000 2500 x 1200 x 1910
50T/2500 50 2500 1850 230 100 320 5.5 3400 2500 x 1200 x 2000
63T/2500 63 2500 1900 250 100 320 5.5 4000 2500 x 1300 x 2210
63T/3200 63 3200 2560 250 100 320 5.5 4800 3200 x 1300 x 2210
80T/2500 80 2500 1990 300 100 320 7.5 5700 2500 x 1400 x 2300
80T/3200 80 3200 2560 320 100 350 7.5 6020 3200 x 1500 x 2300
80T/4000 80 4000 3000 320 100 350 7.5 7000 4000 x 1500 x 2400
100T/2500 100 2500 2020 320 120 320 7.5 6000 2500 x 1600 x 2400
100T/3200 100 3200 2600 320 120 370 7.5 6500 3200 x 1600 x 2600
100T/4000 100 4000 3000 320 120 370 7.5 8000 4000 x 1600 x 2700
125T/3200 125 3200 2580 320 120 370 7.5 6800 3200 x 1600 x 2600
125T/4000 125 4000 3000 320 120 370 7.5 8200 4000 x 1600 x 2700
160T/3200 160 3200 2600 320 200 460 11 11000 3200 x 1700 x 2700
160T/4000 160 4000 3000 320 200 460 11 12000 4000 x 1700 x 2800
160T/5000 160 5000 4000 320 200 460 11 16500 5000 x 1900 x 3200
160T/6000 160 6000 4940 320 200 460 11 19000 6300 x 1900 x 3200
200T/3200 200 3200 2600 320 200 460 11 12500 3200 x 1950 x 2800
200T/4000 200 4000 3000 320 200 460 11 13000 4000 x 1950 x 2900
200T/5000 200 5000 4000 320 200 460 11 16500 5000 x 1950 x 3000
200T/6000 200 6000 5000 320 200 460 11 20000 8000 x 1950 x 3300
250T/3200 250 3200 2500 400 250 590 18.5 20000 3250 x 2000 x 3200
250T/4000 250 4000 3000 400 250 590 18.5 23000 4000 x 2000 x 3400
250T/5000 250 5000 4000 400 250 590 18.5 26000 5000 x 2000 x 3400
250T/6000 250 6000 5000 400 250 590 18.5 28000 6000 x 2000 x 3400
300T/3200 300 3200 2530 400 250 590 22 20000 3200 x 2000 x 3450
300T/4000 300 4000 3000 400 250 590 22 24000 4000 x 2000 x 3450
300T/5000 300 5000 4000 400 250 590 22 28000 5000 x 2000 x 3450
300T/6000 300 6000 5000 400 250 590 22 35000 6000 x 2000 x 3450
400T/4000 400 4000 3000 400 250 590 30 26000 4000 x 2180 x 3400
400T/5000 400 5000 4000 400 250 590 30 32500 5000 x 2180 x 3500
400T/6000 400 6000 5000 400 250 590 30 37000 6000 x 2180 x 3800
500T/5000 500 5000 4000 400 250 590 45 48000 5050 x 3500 x 3700
500T/6000 500 6000 5000 400 320 590 45 57000 6050 x 3500 x 3700
600T/4000 600 4000 3000 400 320 590 55 45000 4050 x 4500 x 3700
600T/6000 600 6000 5000 400 320 590 55 70000 6050 x 4500 x 3700
800T/6000 800 6000 5000 400 320 590 55 85000 6300 x 4500 x 6000